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Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes) # Registered
Pre-Proposal Meeting (RFP 2020-04) 819 4048 9099 8/11/2020 9:46 33 26
Panelist Details
Attended User Name Email
Yes Toan Tran ttran@lavta.org
Yes Martha Nguyen mnguyen@lavta.org
Yes Kadri Kulm kkulm@lavta.org
Yes Tamara Edwards tedwards@lavta.org
Attendee Details
Attended First Name Last Name Email
Yes SCOTT TRANSUE Stransue@mtm-inc.net
Yes Wes Adams wadams@mtm-inc.net
Yes Jing Zhu jzhu@dashboardstory.com
Yes Clifton Crabtree ccrabtree@mtm-inc.net
Yes Nikki Leary nicole.leary@mvtransit.com
Yes Dennis Shipman Dennis.Shipman@mvtransit.com
Yes Elyse Sottero esottero@mvtransit.com
Yes Mark Altmayer Mark.Altmayer@firstgroup.com
Yes George Lee George.Lee@firstgroup.com
Yes Jason Helton jhelton26@gmail.com
Yes Crista Rodriguez crista.rodriguez@mvtransit.com
Yes Courtney Smith courtney.smith@transdev.com
No Mark Elias mark.elias@firstgroup.com
Yes Emily Collins emily.collins@firstgroup.com
Yes Cristina Russell cristina.russell@transdev.com
Yes Amy Ritchie aritchie@mtm-inc.net
Yes Rob Bryans rob.bryans@routematch.com
Yes Devin Lalani devin.lalani@rideco.com
Yes Gina Kumar gina@aparatransit.com
Yes David Smith david.a.smith@firstgroup.com
Yes Rutuja Ghanekar rutuja.ghanekar@mvtransit.com
Yes Erik Zandhuis ezandhuis@Hallcon.com
Yes Rex Clark rex.clark@ecolane.com
Yes Dan Schlaff dan.schlaff@ridewithvia.com
Yes Tina Lainhart bd@hallcon.com
Yes Mark Weinstein mark.weinstein@aparatransit.com
Other Attended
User Name

17074747784
19254557500
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